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PHACS Women’s Health Working Group Listserv Membership 
(phacs.wrkgrp.womenshealth@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Lisa Abuogi Children’s Hospital Colorado lisa.abuogi@childrenscolorado.org 

Taha Ahmed Tulane University tahaahmed@mail.rossmed.edu 

Emily Barr Denver Children’s Hospital emily.barr@childrenscolorado.org 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Carly Broadwell Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cbroadwe@sdac.harvard.edu 

Samantha Calabrese NIH samantha.calabrese@nih.gov 

Ellen Chadwick Children’s Hospital of Chicago echadwick@northwestern.edu 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Ayesha Christmas Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

achristmas@hsph.harvard.edu 

Mariam Davtyan University of Southern California mdavtyan@usc.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Chi Dola Tulane University cdola@tulane.edu 

Toinette Frederick University of Southern California tfrederi@usc.edu 

Gena Grant University of Miami g.barr@med.miami.edu 

Lisa Haddad Emory University lisa.haddad@emory.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jennifer Jao Chicago Children’s Hospital jennifer.jao@northwestern.edu 

Tracey Johnson CAB johnsont6900@gmail.com 

Deborah Kacanek Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 

Katherine Knapp St Jude Children’s Research 
Hospital 

katherine.knapp@stjude.org 

Jessica Lee Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jlee@sdac.harvard.edu 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Kathleen Malee Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

kmalee@luriechildrens.org 

Latonia Moore CAB ildkamoore@gmail.com 

Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 
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Mary Paul Texas Children’s Hospital mpaul@bcm.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Ana Puga CDTC South Florida apuga27@gmail.com 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Denise Russo NICHD drusso1@mail.nih.gov 

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 

Kimbrae Sanders CAB kimbraels@gmail.com 

Sara Schenkel MGH sschenkel1@mgh.harvard.edu 

Lena Serghides Toronto General Hospital 
Research Institute 

lena.serghides@utoronto.ca 

Jessica Shank Tulane University jshank1@tulane.edu 

Danish Siddiqui  d.q.siddiqui@gmail.com 

Sue Siminski Frontier Science siminski@frontierscience.org 

Haleigh Snyder Frontier Science snyder@frontierscience.org 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Vanessa Vassall Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

vvassall@hsph.harvard.edu 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Lynn Yee Northwestern University lynn.yee@northwestern.edu 

Wendy Yu Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

wyu@sdac.harvard.edu 

  
 
 
 
 
  


